	MC-050
ATTORNEY OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY (Neme, State Bar number, and address): — Wesley A. Miliband (SB#241283)	FOR COURT USE ONLY
ATKINSON, ANDELSON, LOYA, RUUD & ROMO	
2151 River Plaza Drive, Suite 300	
Sacramento, California 95833-4130	
TELEPHONE NO. (916) 923-1200 FAX NO. (Optional) (916) 923-1222	
E-MAIL ADDRESS (Optional) Wes.Miliband@aalrr.com	
ATTORNEY FOR (Name): Defendant, Phelan Piñon Hills Comm. Serv. District	
SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES STREET ADDRESS: 111 North Hill Street	
MAILING ADDRESS. CITY AND ZIP CODE: LOS Angeles, CA 90012	
BRANCH NAME: Central District - Stanley Mosk Courthouse	
CASE NAME:	1
ANTELOPE VALLEY GROUNDWATER CASES.	
SUBSTITUTION OF ATTORNEY-CIVIL	CASE NUMBER:
(Without Court Order)	Judicial Council Coord. #4408 LASC Case No. BC325201
THE COURT AND ALL PARTIES ARE NOTIFIED THAT (name): Phelan Piñon Hills	Santa Clara Sup. Ct. #1-05-CV-049053 makes the following substitution:
	June S. Ailin, Aleshire & Wynder
2. New legal representative Party is representing self* Attorney	June 5. Anni, Alesnine & Wynder
a. Name: Wesley A. Miliband b. State Bar No. (if appli	cable): 241283
c. Address (number, street, city, ZIP, and law firm name, if applicable): 2151 River Plaza Drive, Suite 300, Sacramento, CA 95833-4130	
2151 River Plaza Drive, Suite 300, Sacramento, CA 95833-4130	
d. Telephone No. (include area code): (916) 923-1200	
3. The party making this substitution is a plaintiff defendant petition	ner respondent other (specify);
*NOTICE TO PARTIES APPLYING TO REPRESENT THEM	SELVES
Guardian Personal Representative Guardia	n ad litem
Conservator Probate fiduciary Unincor	
Trustee Corporation association	
If you are applying as one of the parties on this list, you may NOT act as your own to substitute one attorney for another attorney. SEEK LEGAL ADVICE BEFORE AP	attorney in most cases. Use this form PLYING TO REPRESENT YOURSELF.
NOTICE TO PARTIES WITHOUT ATTORNEYS A party representing himself or herself may wish to seek legal assi timely and appropriate action in this case may result in serious leg	stance. Failure to take
4. I consent to this substitution.	
Date: April 19, 2022	
Don Bartz, General Manager for Phelan Piñon	(SIGNATURE OF PARTY)
5. I consent to this substitution.	
Date: April 20, 2022	1 .
June S. Ailin	a lalas
(TYPE OR PRINT NAME)	SIGNATURE OF FORMER ATTORNEY)
6. I consent to this substitution.	
Date: April 15, 2022	Grand and the
Wesley A. Miliband	$\langle \cdot \rangle$
(TYPE OR PRINT NAME)	(SIGNATURE OF NEW ATTORNEY)
(See reverse for proof of service by mail)	Page 1 of 2
Form Adopted For Mandatory Use Judicial Council of California MC-050 (Rev. January 1, 2009) SUBSTITUTION OF ATTORNEYCIVIL (Without Court Order)	Code of Civil Procedure, §§ 284(1), 285; Cal. Rules of Court, rule 3,1362 www.courtmlo.ca.gov

	1	
A PROFESSIONAL ATTORNEYS ERROR! NO TEXT OF SPECIFI	2	PROOF OF SERVICE
	3	(Code Civ. Proc. §§ 1101, 1013, 1013(a)(3) & 2015.5)
	4	ANTELOPE VALLEY GROUNDWATER CASES
	5	Case No. 1-05-CV-049053 (For filing purposes only) JCCP 4408
	6	(STATE OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF SACRAMENTO)
	7	I am a resident of the United States and employed in the County of Sacramento, State o
	8	California. I am over the age of 18 years and am not a party to the within action; my business address is 2151 River Plaza Drive, Suite 300, Sacramento, California 95833-4130.
	9	On April 20, 2022, I served the following document on the parties in this action described as follows:
	10	
	11 12	SUBSTITUTION OF ATTORNEY FOR PHELAN PIÑON
	12	
	13	M DV ELECTRONIC SERVICE, by pasting the decompart(a) listed share to the
	14	BY ELECTRONIC SERVICE: by posting the document(s) listed above to the Antelope Valley Groundwater Cases to all parties listed on the Santa Clara Superior Court Service List as maintained via Glotrans. Electronic service completed through
	16	http://www.avwatermaster.org.
	10	
	18	I declare under penalty of perjury, under the laws of the State of California that the
	19	foregoing is true and correct.
	20	Executed on April 20, 2022, at Sacramento, California.
	21	Clence Barnet
	22	Elena Barnett
	23	
	24	
	25	
	26	
	27	
	28	
28 006444.00005 36834738.1		
		PROOF OF SERVICE